
Speedy Gonzales

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giglioni Eleonora (06/2801) 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 3 4 0 0

Scarpigliati Alessandro (06/2806) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

De Bessa Pereira Josè Manuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Boffa Valentina (10/1168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cucci Tommaso  (06/2856) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Dasiann Emilia (06/2802) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iakab Angela Mihaela (06/2850) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Pinzuti Manuel Guglielmo (06/2804) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boffa Luigi (06/2803) 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Goro Laert (06/2805) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglioni Eleonora 06/2801 13 7 0,54

Scarpigliati Alessandro 06/2806 8 6 0,75

De Bessa Pereira Josè 06/2851 6 1 0,17

Boffa Valentina 10/1168 0 0 0,00

Cucci Tommaso 06/2856 2 0 0,00

Dasiann Emilia 06/2802 2 0 0,00

Iakab Angela Mihaela 06/2850 4 0 0,00

Pinzuti Manuel Guglielmo 06/2804 4 0 0,00

Boffa Luigi 06/2803 11 0 0,00

Goro Laert 06/2805 14 0 0,00

Molly's Darts Santa Fiora

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Aquini Luca  (06/2658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucciantini Lorenzo (06/2711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costanzo Giuseppe (06/2638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fossoni  Riccardo (06/2637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lenzi Rubina (06/2635) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastorelli Tommaso (06/2633) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinzi Giacomo (06/2632) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonioni Cristina (06/2636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aquini Luca 06/2658 0 0 0,00

Bucciantini Lorenzo 06/2711 0 0 0,00

Costanzo Giuseppe 06/2638 0 0 0,00

Fossoni  Riccardo 06/2637 0 0 0,00

Lenzi Rubina 06/2635 0 0 0,00

Pastorelli Tommaso 06/2633 0 0 0,00

Pinzi Giacomo 06/2632 0 0 0,00

Tonioni Cristina 06/2636 0 0 0,00

Ex Miniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 0

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 0

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 0 0 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Taormina Antonio (06/2526) 0 0 4 10 4 0 0 0 3 6 4 0

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontani Ramona (06/2718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kirilvova Darija (06/1888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 12 23 1,92

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 16 21 1,31

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 10 17 1,70

Taormina Antonio 06/2526 15 16 1,07

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 7 5 0,71

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 0 0 0,00

Fontani Ramona 06/2718 0 0 0,00

Kirilvova Darija 06/1888 0 0 0,00

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 4 0 0,00


